LENGTH
SEE CHART .22
5.7
  .58
14.8
°
INITIAL RELEASE
A

2 ORN 2
3
4 BLU 4
5 BLU/WHT 5
6 GRN/WHT 3
7 GRN 6
8
9 BRN/WHT 7
10 BRN 8
SHIELD SHELL SHELL
 PIN ASSIGNMENT
IX INDUSTRIAL
TYPE A PLUG
MODEL # LENGTH
CM M (FT)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-20CM 20 (.2) (.66)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-30CM 30 (.3) (.98)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-50CM 50 (.5) (1.64)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-1M (100) 1 (3.28)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-1.5M (150) 1.5 (4.92)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-2M (200) 2 (6.56)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-3M (300) 3 (9.84)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-5M (500) 5 (16.40)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-7.5M (750) 7.5 (24.61)
TRGIX603EC-BLK-10M (1000) 10 (32.81)
PIN 1
PIN 10
PIN 6PIN 5
RJ45 CAT6a